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1. STEP TO SIMULATION MODEL
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2. INSTRUMENT TO SIMULATION
MODEL
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3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

Step to Monte Carlo sampling
3.1 Probability

3.2 Cumulative probability
3.3 Random number interval
3.4 Random number

3.5 Simulation random number in study



3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

911 Example 11.1

Customers Probability
25 0.10
26 0.15
27 0.20
28 0.25
29 0.20
30 0.10
394 1.00

Expected number of customers = 27.6 person



3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

911 Example 11.1 cont.

Customers | Probability | Cumulative Interval
25 0.10 0.10 01-10
26 0.15 0.25 11-25
27 0.20 0.45 26-45
28 0.25 0.70 46-70
29 0.20 0.90 71-90
30 0.10 1.00 91-00
394 1.00




3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

n1sdaesaaunisalluguuuy Flow Diagram
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370 Example 11.1 cont. guuaduauin 1 T4daan 10 u

Day Random number Customers
1 40 27
2 66 28
3 50 28
4 89 29
5 36 27
6 92 30
7 81 29
8 12 26
9 72 29

10 89 29
394 282

Expected number of customers = 28.2 person




3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING
91N Example 11.2

Purchase Frequency
200 34
250 40
300 50
350 46
400 30
994 200




3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

91N Example 11.2

Purchase | Probability | Cumulative Interval
200 0.17 0.17 01-17
250 0.20 0.37 18-37
300 0.25 0.62 38-62
350 0.23 0.85 63-85
400 0.15 1.00 86-00
334 1.00




3. MONTE CARLO SAMPLING

n1sdaesaaunisalluguuuy Flow Diagram
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371 Example 11.2 cont. §uuaiuaui 2 gnAn 12 Ay

Customers Random number Purchase
1 39 300
2 53 300
3 92 400
q 04 200
5 73 350
6 01 200
7 02 200
8 98 400
9 79 350
10 22 250
11 15 200
12 88 400

394 3,550

Expected purchase = 295.83 bath




